FEDERAL INDUSTRIES
A Standex Company
215 Federal Avenue Belleville
Wisconsin 53508-9201
Phone: 800‑356‑4206
Fax: 608-424-3234
Email: Geninfo@Federalind.com
Website: Federalind.com
Project Name:_______________________
Item #:_ ____________________________
Model #:______________ Qty:___________
Approval:____________________________
AIA #
SIS #
Italian Glass 34" Non-Refrigerated Self-Serve Counter Display Case (sliding glass front door)
MODEL DIMENSIONS
(Includes End Panels)
ITDSS3634 36 x 30 x 34 (in)
914 x 762 x 864 (mm)
 ITDSS4834 48 x 30 x 34 (in)
1219 x 762 x 864 (mm)
 ITDSS6034 60 x 30 x 34 (in)
1524 x 762 x 864 (mm)
STANDARD FEATURES
Model Features
• Tempered thermo-pane glass

ITD3626 36 x 30 x 26 (in)
914 x 762 x 661 (mm)
250/113 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P
ITD4826 48 x 30 x 26 (in)
1219 x 762 x 661 (mm)
325/147 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P
ITD36026 60 x 30 x 26 (in)
1524 x 762 x 661 (mm)
450/204 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P
ITD3634 36 x 30 x 34 (in)
914 x 762 x 864  (mm)
275/125 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P
ITD4834 48 x 30 x 34 (in)
1219 x 762 x 864 (mm)
350/159 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P
ITD6034 60 x 30 x 34 (in)
1524 x 762 x 864 (mm)
475/216 120/60/I
MAX FUSE 15
NEMA 5-15P